
DF.IE @11812024 TIIIE 18:52

vEilDoR ltE

PAYROLL FI,SID . FICA TAX

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FR0{: 102636 T0: 102688

MIIK ACCO-ffT: /IfL
CHTIOO PAGE 1

PP ACCO,,MT MtaER ACCOji{T TIAIIE I TE}I/REASOI{ DATE PO NO

MTOI

At0r{I cuf

3.332.61
95.37

184.84

181 .19

85.25

82.61

95.37

L87 .79

2.3i8. i6
41 .69

47.68

?34.t6
2U.t6
ltJ.ll
223.22

541 .86

547 .86

314.15

314.15

CHK#

9.304.00 10265

3.083.83 99

207.82 99

166.55 99

566.73 99

t74.52 99

CHK#

4.199.45 1026y

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

FIT TAXE 08

08

08

08

08

010-202-100

010-400-201

010-403-201

010-450-201

010-475-201

010-495-201

010-497 -201

010-499-201
010-560-201

010-665-201

010-670-201

021-202-100

02r-612-201
022-202-r00
022-613-20t
023-202-100
023-614-201

024-202-100

024-615-201

010-202-100

0?l-202-100
022-202-100
023-202-100

024-202-100

010-202- 100

010-400-201

010-403-201

010-450-201

010-475-201

010-495-201

010-497,201

010-499-201

010-560-201

010-665-201

010-670-201

021-202-t00
02t-6t2-20t
022-202-100
022-6fi-201
023-202-100
023-614-201

024-202- 1,00

024-615-201

SALARIES PAYAELE

EI'IPLOYERS SS

EXPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYIRS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI,IPLOYERS SS

EIT1PLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS S5

EIIIPIOYERS SS

SALARI ES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS 5S

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI'IPLOYERS SS

SALARI ES PAYAELE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI.IPLOYERS SS

FICA TAXES

F I CA TA(ES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA IAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TA-XES

FICA IAXES

FICA TAXES

FiCA TAXES

FICA TAXES

F I CA TAXIS

F I CA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TA-XES

FIT IAXES

FIT TAXES

MEDICARE

I4EDI CARE

I4EDI CARE

14EDICARE

MEDICARE

MEDICARE

14EDICARE

MEDI CARE

MEDI CARE

14EDI CARE

ITlEDICARE

MEDI CARE

t4EO I CARE

IlEDICARE

HEDICARE

I4EOI CARE

14EOICARE

14EDICARE

HEDICARE

08/15/2024
08t 15t2024

08/1512024

08/15 /2024
08/15 /2024
08/15/2024

08/ t5t2024
08/ t5t2024
08t 15t2024

08n5t2024
08/15 /2024
08/ 15/2024

08/ 15t2024

081t5 t2024

08/1.5 /20?4

08/15t2024
08n5/2024
08t 15t2024

08/\5/2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2A24

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

SALARI ES

SALARI ES

SALARIES

SALARI ES

SALARI ES

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
oo

99

99

99

PAYROLL FUND 08n5t2024
08 t15 /2024

08/15 /2024

08/ 15t2024

08/15 t2024

PAYROLL FUND . I4EDICARI SALARIES PAYABLE

EHPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI{PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI,4PLOYERS SS

EIT1PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EHPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI'IPLOYERS SS

SAL},RIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS S5

SALARI ES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS 55

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

TAXES

lAXE5

TAXES

TA)(ES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TA)(ES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

lAXES

TAXES

TAXES

08/15 t2024

08^5/2024
08t t5/2024
08115/2024

08/15/2024
08/t5 /2024

081t5/2024
08n5t2024
08/15t2024
08t t5t2024
08115/2024

08/15 /2024

08n5/2024
08t 15/2024

08/L5t2024
08/15/2024
08/ 15t?024

08 /15/2024
08n5/2024

779.36

22.30
43.2?

43.91
19.94

19,33

22.30

43.91

542.75

11 .15

11.15

54.16

54 .76

52.20

52.20

128.13

128. 13

73.46
13.46

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

o$
2 .]5.82 102638

TX ASSmIATIOI{ tr cq,[T 08 2024 olo-4o1-425 EDUCAI]ON & TRAINING ',24 FAR l',lEST TX CJCA 08/26/2024 225.00 1



DAIE 09/18/2024 TII{E 18:52

VENDM Nlt4E PP ACCU.tr{r NUAER ACCO' T Nrf{t ITEH/REASN

IiEST TX GAS I,IILITY LLC A8 2A24 070-409-443 UTILITIES-COURIHOUSE GPS UTITITIES

TEST TX GAS TJTILITY LLC 08 2024 010-560.443 UTILITIES GAS UTlLITIES

TIT SERVICES IT{C 08 2024 010-560 401 PHONES. INTERNET. CABLE LINE CHGS

}IT SERVICES INC 08 2024 021-612-401 PHoNES & INTERNET LINE CHGS

MY TAYLOR 08 2024 088 223 119 COURT RPT SERVICE-CRII4 HPCP CRT RPT

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FRCII: 102636 T0; 102688

MI{K ACCOJT{T : ALL

CHK1OO PAGE 2

DAIE M ilO

08/26 /2024

a8/26/2424

08 /26 /2024

08 t26 t2024

08 /26 t2424

08/26 /2024

08/26t2024
08 t26 t2024

08/26 /2024
08/26 /2024

08/26/2024
08/2612024

225 .00 10260

40.62 1

__________-- ct{+
40.62 r026/iJ

219 .94 1

CHK#

2r9. t02ut

132.18 1

MTCH

All JTT CCTE

CHKI

CHK#

132.18 t02@

32.33 1

CHK#

32.33 102643

485.00 1

CHK#

48s 00 102644

AI{DY ITIIIAI{A I IISURAIiCE

BI.I,IIZT PIIARfiACY

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

L. I,TARTINEZ BOND

B SAENZ EONO

14. AGEE BOI'ID

s. GcFlEz BoftD

T. CARY BONO

J- ROSENBLAD 8OI.ID

FRIG{A COC BOI{O

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2024

2024

BONOS

BONDS

BONOS

BONOS

BONOS

BONOS

BONDS

NOTARY

NOTARY

NOTARY

NOTARY

NOTARY

NOTARY

NOTARY

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

010 497 481

010-403-481
010-400 481

010 455-481

010-499,481

010-499-481

010-499-481

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

50.00 1

50.00 I
50.00 1

50.00 1

50.00 1

50.00 1

100.00 1

_________--- orc
400.00 1026/6

a8 2424

a8 2424

08 2024

08 2024

a8 2424

a8 2024

l NII1ATE

I NI,IATE

I NT1ATE

l NMATE

I NHATE

I NMATE

MEDICAL

I,lED I CAL

14EDICAL

I4EDI CAL

r4E0lcAL

I,1EOI CAL

I NI,IATE RX

I NMTE RX

I NI,IATE RX

INI4ATE RX

INMATE RX

IN}4ATE RX

23.73
66.30

254.31

72.01

27 .03

92.57

I
1

1

1

1

1

Gxt

010 560-333

010-560-333

010 560-333

010-560-333

010 s60 333

010-560-333

08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08 t26 t2A24

0812612024

08/26 /2024

08/26/2024

CITY OF FRIOIA 08 2024 010-455'408 LEASES & REIITALS

08 2024 010-455-443 UTILITIES

CLERK. SEVETM Cq,RI OF 08 2024 O1O 340-4OO FEES OF OFFICE-CO CLERK

08 2024 010 340-700 FEES 0F oFFICE-DIST CLERK

JP1 RENT

JPl UTILITITS

08/26/2024
08/26/2024

300.00 1

200.00 1

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

a8/26/2024
08/26/2024

10.00

40.00

535.95 1026,16

CHK#

500.00 102647

1

1

ct(#
s0.00 102648

DAr6 FMENIC NALYTI 08 2024 OIO 409.226 AI'IERICAN RESCUE PLA}] ACT 2 ENGAGEI4ENT COST 2/2 08/2612024 3.500.00 1



D IE 09/1812024 TIHE 18:52

VENDOR |lifiI PP ACCO,NT I{UAER ACCOI,,I{T N'I{E

DIAI{iiD PMfifiACY SERVIC 08 2024 010-560-333 INiIATE f,lEolCAL

EFRAII{ BALLI 08 2024 010-409,408 LEASES & RENTALS

FRrC CltAl}llc( t-AilDscAPI 08 2024 010-409-405 SVC & l4AlNT CoNTRACTS

08 2024 010-560-405 SVC & l'1AI NT CoNTRACTS

08 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

08 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

08 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHIfiS

CHK1OO PA6E 3

rrtft/RE s0{ DAIE PO NO

I NI.4ATE RX 08126 /2024

FII{AL LEASE I,IASTE DUI4P 0812612024

CH(#

3.500_00 10264)

MTGi

^}llx{t 
mf

CHK#

CHK#

1.730.48 1026S)

1.730.48 1

500.00 1

LAIJN SVCS

LAI,IN SVCS

11I LEIGE

PARK i NG

I,IEALS

08t26/2024

08/26t2024

350.00

350.00

CHK#

2.400.00 102653

1

1

1

o{#
1.006.78 102654

500.00 102651

1

1

ctx,
700.00 1026?

1

2.620.00 1

3.150.00 1

L500.00 1

FRIO{A SEiIM CITIZIT{ F 08 2024 ON-409-226 MERICAI'I RESCUE PLAI'I ACT 2 FEB 2024 EXPENSES

08 20?4 070-409-226 Al'lERlCAN RESCUE PLAI'/ ACT 2 l.lARCH 2024 EXPENSES

08/26 t2024

08/26/2024

1.200.00
1.200.00

G$ LM

HIGH PI.AII{S PTSI CO{TRO OS 2024 010-409-450 RPR & I4AINT-COURTHOUSE PEST CTRL,ELI4 LTAF BETT 08/2612024

JAIIS B JOI6IO{. PC 08 2024 010.435-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T J JOHNSTON 08 t26 /2024

COLLECTION FEES

COLLECTTON FEES

COLLECTION FEES

08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024

346.91

361.25

298.62

CHK#

2.620.00 102656

JESSICA IIHITE

JESI-S I RflnIGlfZ IBA C 08 2024 024-615-350 MATERIAIS & SUPPLIES COfiCRETE RPR Ot{ BRIDGE 08/26/20?4

08 t26 t2024

08 /2612024

08/26 /2024

611.04
43.30

103.96

CHK#

3.150.00 102656

CHK#

758.30 1026t

CHK#

8.500,00 102658

KINDRICK OIL CO.IPANY 021-612 3s0

021-612-336

021-612 350

021,612 339

021-612 350

021-612 350

02t-612 3U

08t26 t2024

08/26/ 2024

08/26/2024

a8/26/2024
08t26t2024
0812612024

08t26t2024

08 2024

08 2024

08 2024

08 2024

08 2024

08 2024

08 2024

I.IATERIALS & SUPPLIES TIRE RPR GLUE

BATTERI ES , F i LTERS . LUBES&TI DELVAC 13OO SUPERI5I.I 40

I,IATERIALS & SIJPPLIES STOP LEA(.I,{YSTIK TEI,IP

RPR & MAINT EQUIPI.IENI GRADER FLAT

MTERIALS & SUPPLIES END SLOT GRIP NEEDLE

MTERIALS & SUPPLIES HND CLNR.IIYSTIK.SPRK PL

GASOLII{E GASOLINE

8.27
1.300.96

220 _97

80.00

7.76
84.69
55.55

1

1

I
1

1

1

I
o{t

1.758_20 102659

08 2024 OlO-495-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

08 2024 01.0.495-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

08 2024 Ofi-495-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

FR0{: 102636 T0: 102688

MI{K ACC0JI{I : ALL



D IE 0911812024 TII4E 18:52

vEilm Mlf PP ACCfli{r ilUBER ACmtfi Mlf

TAZBIIDIE IIAIER IITILITY 08 2024 024-615-443 UTILITIES

I TEI4/ REASOTI DAIE PO IO

LII{VELL ROSE A8 2A24 A2I 612 107 AODITIONAL LABOR I4OI,JING&SPRAYING PAR(24 08/2612024

LUCINA MRIINEZ 08 2024 O1O-4OO-415 CVLF . INTERPRETERS ]NTERPRITER a8/26/ 2024

I,IASIER IRII{ LLC 08 2024 010-560-337 RPR & l,lAIt{T RoLLING SToCK DIA oNo PLATE CoVER 08/2612024

I,IATT K IfiRTTI 08 2024 010 435 413 CoURT APPI ATTY FEES (287T ll lloRRot/ 08126 /2024

}IICHTY VAC PTIIP SERVICE 08 2024 010.560 338 RPR & I'4AINT FACILITIES PUI1P SAND TRAP O JA]L 08126/?024

CHECK RTGISIER

AtL CHECKS

FRO{: 102636 TO: 102688

B/ttlK ACC0JI{T; AIL
CHK1OO PA6E 4

MTOI

A}ftt{t cfff

67 .28 I
cl(l

6t .28 10264

750.00 I

IIEI DATA CORP 08 2024 010-340 800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

08 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

08 2024 010 340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

08 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

08 2024 010,340,801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

08 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

TICKET FTES

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

08t26t2024
08/26/2024
08/26t2024

44.00

42.00

22.00

CHK#

1.200.00 102664

1.200.00 I

750,00 102661

40.00 1

CHK#

40.00 1026@

75.00 1

ct(f
75.00 102663

i
1

1

o{,
108.00 102666

I
I
1

clKf
428 .25 t0266t

1s0 .00 I
ct{,

150.00 102668

83.59 1

CHK#

CHK#

I{EIPROIEC LLC

I{ORI GALVAII CSR 08 2024 010-435-416 CoURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) CoURT REPoRTER 08/07/24 08126/2024

I{OVAYISICI,I LLC 08 2024 010-495-487 ELECTIoN EXPENSES a8 /26 / 2124

PA}IELA HASELOFF 08 2024 070-465.425 EDUCATION & IRAINING IlILEAGE a8/26 /2424

VIDEO IIAGISTRATE

VIDEO I4AGISTRATE

VIDEO I,4AG I STRATE

4812612024

0812612024

08/26/2024

t42.75
t42.75
142.75

83.59 102669

259.96 I

3.603.75 I
1.508.25 1

CHK#

259 .96 t02670

CHK#

PARIR TIEDICA CEI{IER 08 2024 O1O 560'333 INI4ATE i'1EDICAL

08 2024 010-560 333 tNllATE IIEDICAL

I NI'IATE I',1E0 I CAL

lNI4ATE I4EDICAL

08126/2024

08t26/2024

s.112.00 102671

250.00 1

-_--_-______ $K#
250.00 10266



vtlom MfiE PP ACGIT{I MIBER ACCOffT M'f

PIII{EY BOJES GLGAL FIII 08 2024 010-560-408 LEASES & RENTALS

I TEil/REISOI{ DATE PO IIO

08 /26 /2024

PGITM mOOTIOIS. Ill 08 2024 010-560 411 C0,{|'{UNITY oUTREACH NNO CUPs. PENCILS, FL\E 0812612024

PRTI4IER BIO]ECH LLC AB 2024 052 570 415 UA SUPPLIES UA SUPPLIES a8/26 /2424

pRGmcE tAa EilFmcB,fll 08 2024 047 -560-460 FIREARI4S & ACCESSoRIES Ar+10 c8 /26 /2C2A

q$RLES PEIRIEI { 08 2024 024-615-334 GASoLINE CASOLINE a8 /25 /2424

RC }IEB DESIGN & MR( TI 08 2024 OIO 409 405 SVC & I4AINT CONTRACTS IiEB DESIGN 08/ 26/2424

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHEC(S

FRO{: 102636 T0: 102688

M K ACCUI{T: ALL

1'lILEAGE

14I LEAGE

I.IEALS

08/26t2024
08/2612024

08/26 t2024

CHK1OO PAGE 5

\7 6 .91 1

cl(,
176.91 t026n

t.111 .73 1

cl(f
L.lr.73 t026n

407 .65 1

CHK#

407 .65 102671

1.040.00 1

CHK#

1.040.00 102675

238.60 1

EATOI

Arflffr cctE

cH(#

1

1

1

0{,
465.63 102678

2U.60 t02676

200.00 1

$(#
200 .00 t026n

R}IOI{DA IIILKINS

RIC('S COfMT SOLTITIOI 08 2024 O1O 409-450 RPR & MAINT-COURTHOUSE RPRS FAI\ DJ OFF1CE 08 t2612024

SNDRA TIARREN 08 2024 OIO-45A-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING 14l LEAGE 08126 /2424

OVR PAYI,IENT 08 t26 t2A24

08 2024 010 455-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES

08 2024 OIO-455-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

08 2024 O1O-455 425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

08 2024 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) S KINGCADE

08 2024 O1O 435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) S KINGCADE

08 2024 OIO.403-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING 14I LEAGE

181.97

270.68

12.98

CHK#

882 .42 102679

CHK#

126.36 i0264)

280.00 I
o{l

280.00 102681

cH(#

420 _00 r026p

882.42 I

126.36 1

620.4? 1

513.65 1

SAYAIIA}I J KIMCADI

SUSATI K SPRING

0812612024

08/26 /2024

100.00 1

320,00 1

08 /26 /2024
CHK#

620 .42 102683

CHK#
rHr60{ REUTERS - }IEST 08 2024 07A 409-394 tAl,l LIBRARY LAl,l LIBRARY 08 /2612024

s13_65 102684

DAIE 09118/2024 TII€ 18:52

sAr Mr{ sIlGH slt}u 08 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3



0/.IE 09118/2024 TIII 18:52

VE DoR t{ t'tE Pp ACC0,|I{T i{UAER ACC0t-[{T llE I TEI,!/ REASOTI DAIE PO tIO

TP CAICHE II{C 08 2024 022 613.350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CALICHE a8/26 /2024

TX ASSMIATIOI{ G COffT 08 2024 022 613 425 EDUCATION E TRAINING '24 FAR IEST TX CJCA 08/26/2024

TIAGI{ER SUPPLY COOA}{Y 08 2024 010-560 428 OFFICE EQUIPI,IENT

08 2024 010-560-330 INtlATt INCiDENTALS

IIARRIN CAT

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 102636 T0: 102688

BANK ACCO,NT: ALL

AIR PURIFIER

C0RELESS TISSUE TOt,iEL

aB/26/2024
08/26/2424

TOTAL C}ECKS }IRIITEII

TOTAL VOID GlEc(s

CHKI()O PAGE 6

BATCH

A0I{T C f

i.493.40 1

CHK#

1.493.40 10266

225.00 1

08 2024 024.615-339 RPR & I,IAINT EQUI PI4ENT RPRS STARTER ON I,IACHINE 08/26/2024

08 2024 024-615-350 T4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES CREoIT BASE INV#PS000668 08/2612024

08 2024 024.615 336 BATTERI ES. F I LTERS. LUBES&TI ELEI4ENT LUBE 8 0812612024

CHK#

225.00 10266

464.20 1

774.57 1

CHK#

t.zu.77 1026r/

1

1

1

clx+
3.011.72 102688

3 .435 .29

635.94-
2t2.37

66.507.0s
0.00

TOTAL CHECK A}n]NT 66.507.05


